Tag

Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Do
Sa

Spielplan 2008/2009 der Damen Privatspielgruppe Altenthann

Datum

06.09.08
13.09.08
20.09.08
27.09.08
04.10.08
09.10.08
18.10.08

Uhrzeit

17:00
16:00
14:00
16:00
16:00
18:30
13:00

Mannschaft

SC Katzdorf

SC Peising

SpVgg Hofdorf-Kiefenholz
SV Donaustauf

SV Donaustauf

SV Donaustauf

TV Oberndorf

Mannschaft

SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
DJK Keilberg
SV Kéfering
DJK Altenhann
SV Donaustauf

Ergebnis

e

1:
8:
2:
0:16
verlegt
0:21



