Spielplan 2008/2009 der Damen Privatspielgruppe Altenthann

Tag	Datum	Uhrzeit	Mannschaft	-	Mannschaft	Ergebnis
Sa	06.09.08	17:00	SC Katzdorf	-	SV Donaustauf	1:5
Sa	13.09.08	16:00	SC Peising	-	SV Donaustauf	8:1
Sa	20.09.08	14:00	SpVgg Hofdorf-Kiefenholz	-	SV Donaustauf	2:1
Sa	27.09.08	16:00	SV Donaustauf	-	DJK Keilberg	0:16
Sa	04.10.08	16:00	SV Donaustauf	-	SV Köfering	verlegt
Do	09.10.08	18:30	SV Donaustauf	-	DJK Altenhann	0:21
Sa	18.10.08	13:00	TV Oberndorf	-	SV Donaustauf	-:-